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329 Michael Kozlowski
176 Kevin Sheehan
135 Javier Perez
319 Bryan Rose
402 Justin Koch
312 Christina Keck
244 Joe Haungs
304 Becky Duberry
369 Adam Hill
300 Roberto Rodriguez
57 Bradley Farnham
92 Chris Landon
68 Ken Goold
307 Carl Palmer
337 Michael Blowers
45 Oliver Del Rosario
16 Brett Bell
302 Tom Dutton
317 Jack Hoskins
316 Mike Sayers
173 Shawn Shanley
214 Jim Yeager
21 David Bowser
418 Alex Anderson
142 Daniel Post
248 Ray Janis
373 April Miller
177 Todd Sheehan
243 Robert Hannan
263 Mark Mcintyre
167 Cyndy Schroeder
46 Mark Derycke
202 Michael Viterise
154 Jonathan Romig
309 Scott Leach
406 Rachel Basisty
39 Rich Colosi
414 Kathy Ritchie
281 Diana Stanton
338 Carlo Glotzbach
276 Mark T. Romig

Dash for Dads 5K - Overall Results

Monday May 28th, 2012 - Rochester, NY

Timed and Produced by YellowJacket Racing

301 Total Finishers (155 Female, 146 Male)

Total
0:17:54
0:18:14
0:18:39
0:18:43
0:18:45
0:19:37
0:19:40
0:19:54
0:20:06
0:20:18
0:20:24
0:20:24
0:20:26
0:20:29
0:20:29
0:20:32
0:20:49
0:20:56
0:20:59
0:21:14
0:21:20
0:21:22
0:21:26
0:21:27
0:21:28
0:21:43
0:21:49
0:21:56
0:22:01
0:22:02
0:22:06
0:22:08
0:22:12
0:22:15
0:22:22
0:22:25
0:22:30
0:22:33
0:22:35
0:22:35
0:22:42

Pace M/FPlace Gender Age City

5:46
5:53
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:20
6:21
6:25
6:29
6:33
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:43
6:45
6:46
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:55
7:00
7:02
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:08
7:08
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:17
7:19
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15
50
16
21
17
31
50
41
39
45
13
40
41
48
44
32
42
66
57
53
32
45
34
16
15
55
32
45
30
37
49
45
54
22
46
23
32
26
26
66
18

Penfield
Victor
Webster
Honeoye Falls
Rochester
Pittsburgh
Rochester
Rochester
Black River
Rochester
Rochester
Pittsford
Lima
Pittsford
Fairport
Rochester
Rochester
Livonia
Geneseo
Brockport
East Rochester
Rochester
Ellwood City
Avon
Victor
Rochester
Penfield
Fairport
Rochester
Hilton
Farmington
Fairport
Rochester
Penfield
Rochester
Brockport
Rochester
East Rochester
Rochester
Pittsford
Hilton

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

361 Gavin Bathgate
144 Robert Post

289 Emily Radford
410 Stephanie Barbero
137 Wendy Pettrone
229 Barry Cherney
362 Christine Bathgate
198 Jen Veltz

311 Susan Thoen

237 Christopher Dobson

318 Mark Burl
340 Mike Skivington
87 David Kennedy
213 Adam Yeager
204 Michael Wagner
284 Amanda Varrone
341 Elisha Earley
203 Melanie Wagner
364 Don Russo
286 Matthew Walsh
258 Richard Laudisi
325 Eric Shoen
74 Tom Hawkins
110 John Mclintyre
352 Jeff Rose
95 Gabe Ledesmas
346 Jason DiPonzlo
26 Michael Burns
299 Thomas Buda
53 Ryan Egan
285 Julio Vazquez
313 Jeremy Hunter
13 Nicholas Basch
56 Kevin Fahy
435 Chi-An Hong
102 Adam Loughry
180 Jennifer Skerrett
335 Ryan Cassidy
73 Alex Harris
336 Timothy Cassidy
93 Chris LeBlanc
372 Michael Mazanec
354 Daniel Habza
88 Elizabeth Knopf
62 Jennifer Gates
324 Thomas Collins
109 Renee Martin

0:22:54
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:08
0:23:24
0:23:34
0:23:40
0:23:48
0:23:49
0:23:52
0:23:56
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:24:07
0:24:07
0:24:10
0:24:16
0:24:19
0:24:26
0:24:28
0:24:35
0:24:46
0:24:48
0:24:53
0:24:54
0:25:09
0:25:18
0:25:21
0:25:22
0:25:25
0:25:28
0:25:30
0:25:31
0:25:37
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:40
0:25:45
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:54
0:25:57
0:25:58
0:25:59
0:26:03
0:26:09
0:26:11

7:23
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:33
7:36
7:38
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:56
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:02
8:07
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:26
8:27

35
36

10
37
11
12
13
38
39
40
41
42
43
14
15
16
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
17
62
63
64
65
66
67
18
19
68
20
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10
47
14
47
45
45
38
30
41
30
41
56
57
12
30
32
14
28
41
43
52
35
54
44
57
32
42
35
44
34
53
42
21
40
57
15
30
36
10
38
41
43
61
42
41
47
24

Pittsford
Victor
Holley
Fairport
Webster
Rochester
Pittsford
Brockport
Penfield
Hilton
Rochester
Scottsville
Fairport
Rochester
Victor
Rochester
Webster
Victor
Fairport
Spencerport
Rochester
Rochester

Rochester
Honeoye Falls
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
North Chili
Rochester
West Henrietta
Honeoye Falls
Fairport
Pittsford
Avon
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Canastota
Rochester
Rochester
Lima

Pittsford
Pittsford
Rochester

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

355 Sanjay Ahuja

327 Keith Sheehan
25 Jeff Brooks

294 Nathan Masucci

365 Alan Knavf

150 Amanda Romig
30 Angelo Cambio

188 Scott Tobis

423 Kelly Jermyn

370 Malik Ibrahim

182 Andrea Steed

303 Stehpen Wallace

192 CJ Traub

101 Angela Lincoln
86 Lyndsey Kelly

306 Melissa Smalley

234 Alex Croll

175 Jean Sheehan

228 Patrick Byrnes
27 Tiffany Burns
38 Anne Coller
61 Donald Galetto

78 Lindsay lannopollo

146 Tony Prosser
117 Timmy Mowrer
149 Laura Robbins
125 Corinna Ognibene
401 Jeffrey Koch
344 Pam Nudd
119 Tim Mulvaney
130 Victor Parris
103 Russ Loughry
419 Ashlee Bueg
147 Mike Rause

12 Mandy Baldwin

72 Linda Hansen
432 Sheila Lattuca

5 Matt Arthur

83 Justin Johnson

34 Joseph Cicero
314 Who Are you?
218 Shari Allen
342 Galen Earley
282 Mary Lou Stein
422 Jill Valentino
323 Tyler Standish
290 Onyedika llonze

0:26:15
0:26:18
0:26:23
0:26:29
0:26:37
0:26:38
0:26:38
0:26:38
0:26:45
0:26:47
0:26:49
0:26:49
0:26:50
0:26:51
0:26:52
0:26:54
0:26:56
0:26:57
0:27:00
0:27:00
0:27:03
0:27:07
0:27:08
0:27:09
0:27:16
0:27:19
0:27:23
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:27:26
0:27:30
0:27:35
0:27:41
0:27:42
0:27:42
0:27:44
0:27:44
0:27:44
0:27:46
0:27:51
0:27:59
0:28:00
0:28:07
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:16
0:28:20

8:28
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:59
9:02
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08

69
70
71
72
73
21
74
75
22
76
23
77
78
24
25
26
27
28
79
29
30
80
31
81
82
32
33
83
34
84
85
86
35
87
36
37
38
88
89
90
91
39
92
40
41
42
93
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48
18
37

55
25
35
31
41
14
36
56
34
32
30
35
37
47
41
29
35
59
31
48

31
39
99
51
61
29
45
22
34
33
52
45
40
38
25
99
46
11
50
31
30
29

Pittsford
Victor

Lima
Rochester
Rochester
Penfield
Rochester
Rpchester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Irondequoit
Rochester
Canandaigua
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

Greece
Pittsford
Walworth
Spencerport
Rochester
Fairport
Rochester
Rochester
Penfield
Rochester

West Henrietta

Penfield
Avon
Webster
Rochester
Rochester

Webster
Rochester
Rochester
Fairport

Webster
Webster
Rochester
Rochester
Walworth
Rochester

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

308 Leah Garrison
368 Jessica Haupt
76 Jennifer Hoskins
23 Erron Brooks
333 Bryce Gardephe
366 Charley Houston
305 Kim Phillips
108 Jennifer Martin
371 Jordan Viterise
328 Ron Whitlock
421 Nick Valentino
141 Kathleen Pleninger
11 Roy Baker
403 Nicole Shattuck
359 Mike Keating
257 Carin Laniak
367 Bethany Schaertl
278 LaRon Rowe
292 Karlie Masucci
409 Melissa Steenburgh
58 Nia Forshee
166 Leigh Ann Schon
55 Kelley Fahy
60 Claire Galbraith
20 Ryan Bopp
293 Steve Masucci
84 Natalie Karlsson
404 Bill Noel
235 David Cubiotti
236 Kari Cubiotti
107 Judy Marsocci
322 John Omalley
28 Warren Burnside
193 Justin Traub
32 Karen Castro
75 Ryan Hoffnagle
179 Michael Simons
82 Nkechi Jelks
140 Ron Piazza
217 Joshua Ake
164 Brian Schmitt
105 Donna Marcello
48 Meghan Dever
230 Lauren Conrad
120 Lisa Newton
315 Who are you?
6 Russell Artuso

0:28:24
0:28:29
0:28:30
0:28:30
0:28:33
0:28:36
0:28:38
0:28:40
0:28:40
0:28:40
0:28:43
0:28:43
0:28:46
0:28:49
0:28:52
0:28:55
0:29:05
0:29:08
0:29:11
0:29:11
0:29:12
0:29:20
0:29:27
0:29:38
0:29:39
0:29:45
0:29:49
0:29:53
0:29:55
0:29:56
0:30:02
0:30:05
0:30:05
0:30:11
0:30:12
0:30:15
0:30:16
0:30:25
0:30:31
0:30:34
0:30:44
0:30:45
0:30:45
0:30:50
0:30:59
0:31:05
0:31:06

9:10
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:28
9:30
9:34
9:34
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:57
9:59
10:02
10:02

43
44
45
46
94
95
47
48
49
9%
97
50
98
51
99
52
53
100
54
55
56
57
58
59
101
102
60
103
104
61
62
105
106
107
63
108
109
64
110
111
112
65
66
67
68
113
114
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16
23
39
35
53
24
35
40
23
67
34
50
42
25
63
43
22
35
11
25
26
41
40
26
27
42
12
55
40
35
59
49
69
21
41
33
34
27
52
24
50
37
30
29
32
99
38

Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Lima
Fairport
Rochester
Rochester
Caledonia
Rochester
Pittsford
Rochester
Rochester
Wilmington
Rochester
Rochester
Hilton
Shortsville
North Chili
Rochester
Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Fairport
Canandaigua
Buffalo
Rochester
Rochester
Hamlin
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Attica
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Fairport
Penfield
Leroy
Hilton
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

Rochester

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
DE
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

114 Anne Mowrer

42 Benjamin Cummings
158 Mary Kay Rossi
122 Brennan O'Connor
360 Margaret Riley
124 Thomas O'Connor
433 Jamie Yost
181 Holly Smith
334 Amy Shelton
161 Camille Sackett
242 Nahila Haffen
118 Joan Mullings

160 Rachel ""Ruggie"" Ruggieri

405 Charlene Noel
301 Nicole Dobson
436 Grace Kemp
259 Joanne Laudisi
256 Robert Kasper
219 Yu-Chin Allen
71 Jamie Gullo
330 Christopher Kozlowski
296 Katelyn Verschage
291 Amy Bateman
143 Kama Post
331 Michael Kozlowski
321 Steve Shea
413 Brandon Mendola
65 Cheryl Gianvecchio
211 Shannon Washburn
40 Kaitlin Colville
268 Eric Nettnin
345 Sue Biddle
85 Meg Kassel
274 Kim Romig
194 Johanna Tuttle
295 David Verschage
49 David Dilgard
255 Pam Kalke
246 Mary Hughes
100 Susan Lewish
99 Katherine Lewish
98 Erik Lewish
59 Kelly Forster
353 Mary Lou Rose
136 Cameron Pettrone
297 Terri Buda-Vullo
197 Sharon Upham

0:31:07
0:31:10
0:31:12
0:31:14
0:31:15
0:31:18
0:31:28
0:31:40
0:31:43
0:31:48
0:31:51
0:32:06
0:32:12
0:32:18
0:32:19
0:32:24
0:32:26
0:32:31
0:32:32
0:32:43
0:32:47
0:32:48
0:32:51
0:32:51
0:32:58
0:32:59
0:33:17
0:33:18
0:33:28
0:33:30
0:33:40
0:33:41
0:33:41
0:34:00
0:34:07
0:34:07
0:34:09
0:34:18
0:34:23
0:34:25
0:34:25
0:34:25
0:34:28
0:34:28
0:34:42
0:34:43
0:34:44

10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:09
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:38
10:38
10:44
10:45
10:48
10:48
10:52
10:52
10:52
10:58
11:00
11:00
11:01
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:07
11:12
11:12
11:12

69
115
70
116
71
117
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
118
83
84
119
85
86
87
120
121
122
88
89
90
123
91
92
93
94
124
125
95
96
97
98
126
99
100
127
101
102
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42
22
28
12
39
46
35
52
34
36
45
55
30
52
29
54
36
52
46
46
11
20
99
37
51
35
28
29
27
26
23
60
62
45
31
49
57
42
34
56
23
25
32
57
14
44
45

Rochester
Watkins Glen
Rochester
Fairport
Rochester
Fairport
Rochester
Honeoye Falls
Rochester
Fairport
Hilton
Fairport
Fairport
Hamlin
Hilton
Pittsford
Rochester
Spencerport
Rochester
Victor
Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Avon
Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Canandaigua
Silver Springs
Rochester
Rochester
Ontario
Macedon
Rochester
Watkins Glen
Rochester
Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Buffalo
Rochester
Honeoye Falls
Webster
Rochester
Watkins Glen

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

270 JoAnne Placito
139 Kate Phillips
174 Jennifer Shaw
165 Kim Schmitt
332 Alicia Upham
94 Ronay LeBlanc
163 Dave Schindler
54 Scott Erdeli
240 Kathy Freeman
239 Dan Freeman
7 Laurie Athans
2 Bernadette Adams
269 Ron Nettnin
19 Craig Bianco
18 Alycia Bianco
77 Sonny Howard
113 Karen Morris
212 Debbie Whitehair
358 Ankit Ahuja
343 Amalia Earley
159 Wendy Rowley
185 Esca Stumpf Encina
287 Kelly Witkowicz
205 Jean Waldmiller
210 Lois Warlick-Jarvie
14 Lauren Bator
320 Tiffany Shea
43 Jock Davis
247 Sandy lacchetta
233 Arlene Covella
424 Jessica Randise
238 Miguel Dominguez
280 Kate Scherer
106 Victoria Markert
264 Theresa Monsees
9 Daniel Aycock
10 Lisa Aycock
283 Jordan Vacca
187 Caroline Tiede
224 Laurie Barry
223 Marykay Appleby
417 Denise Giordano
8 Natalie Athans
153 Jeffrey Romig
157 Rita Romig
90 Chrissie LaBorde
91 Sophia LaBorde

0:34:45
0:35:11
0:35:22
0:35:29
0:35:40
0:35:46
0:35:53
0:35:57
0:35:58
0:35:58
0:36:09
0:36:28
0:36:40
0:36:42
0:36:42
0:36:42
0:36:57
0:37:02
0:37:18
0:37:49
0:37:50
0:37:53
0:37:53
0:38:05
0:38:07
0:38:11
0:38:24
0:38:28
0:38:37
0:38:37
0:38:47
0:38:58
0:38:58
0:39:21
0:39:22
0:39:39
0:39:40
0:40:25
0:40:27
0:40:46
0:40:47
0:41:10
0:41:10
0:41:28
0:41:28
0:41:34
0:41:34

11:13
11:21
11:25
11:27
11:30
11:32
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:36
11:40
11:46
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:55
11:57
12:02
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:13
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:27
12:31
12:34
12:34
12:42
12:42
12:47
12:48
13:02
13:03
13:09
13:09
13:17
13:17
13:23
13:23
13:25
13:25

103
104
105
106
107
108
128
129
109
130
110
111
131
132
112
133
113
114
134
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
135
123
124
125
136
126
127
128
137
129
138
130
131
132
133
134
139
135
136
137
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60
27
36
34
21
55
53
53
53
53
46
54
49
27
24
40
62
47
22
46
26
36
34
39
53
15
33
50
46
56
99
22
21
16
41
44
43
18
36
55
57
99
15
60
53
33

Rochester

Fairport
Rochester
Watkins Glen
Rochester
Rochester
Palmyra
Avon

Avon

Victor
Spencerport
Rochester
Watkins Glen
Watkins Glen
Millport
Rochester
Marion
Pittsford
Webster
Framingham
Rochester
Rochester
Fairport
Mendon
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Spencerport

Webster
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Spencerport
Pittsford
Pittsford
Rochester
Fairport
Rochester
Spencerport
Webster
Victor
Penfield
Penfield
Webster
Webster

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
DQ

420 Elizabeth Garofalo
111 Andrea McKenna
339 David Kemblowski
298 Doreen Mendenhall
191 Karen Tran
190 Hai Tran
254 Patty Kaiser

67 Michael Giron

66 Julie L Giron
252 Julie Kaiser
253 Mike Kaiser

97 Kassie Lewis
209 Ruth Warlick
129 Elizabeth Overslaugh
128 Alan Overslaugh
196 Ashley Tveit
260 Ann Llewellyn

35 Adele Clark
145 Beth Potter
133 Tori Penrod-Clark
186 Maribeth Szilagyi
215 Jim Zorn

52 Karinne Dye
225 Andrea Borrelli
162 Warren Sauer
425 Christine Randise

0:42:07
0:42:16
0:42:31
0:42:31
0:43:20
0:43:20
0:43:25
0:43:52
0:43:52
0:43:57
0:43:57
0:44:28
0:44:59
0:45:00
0:45:01
0:45:09
0:45:43
0:46:01
0:46:14
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